Campeonatos Regionais de Verédo
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 37

14/07/2019 - 10:40

Femin., 200m Costas

12 anos e mais velhos

Startlist Elimin

Pista

Nome

Série 1 de 3

1
BEXH 2
3
DNS 4
5
6
EXH 7

Beatriz Silva, MARTINS
Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS
Maria Crista, JESUS
Matilde Pereira, MARTINS
Isis Sousa, SEVERINO
Mariana Coelho, SANTOS
Cristina, BOROZAN

Série 2de 3
EXH 1 Violeta Faria, BOLOTINHA

EXH 2
3
4
5

Raquel Maria, LOURA
Dana Alexia, CANTIRU
Ines Sofia, ALVES
Leonor Santos, JESUS

6 Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO

7

Margarida Jesus, PASSOS

EXH 8 Joana Lopes, VIROTE

Série 3de 3

EXH 1 Leonor Faisca, GUERREIRO 07
2 Mariana Ponte, MARTINS 04
3 Beatriz Alexandra, MACHAD(05
4 Ana Filipa, COSTA

5

Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

6 Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03
7 Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO5
EXH 8 Julia Norte, DRENTJE

Ano NFed
02 132439
06 200129
03 126849
99 109578
02 123970
04 130838
06 200126
06 205345
06 201341
03 133500
04 129192
04 126749
04 129908
05 200219
07 202946
202941
204627
137849
98 102909
05 129295
128106
202072
07 206165

Clube

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Sao Bras
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Portinado

Natacao de Olhao

Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscrigdo

3:01.15
2:53.88
2:42.65
2:26.19
2:36.57
2:47.00
2:59.81

3:01.15
2:52.99
2:35.70
2:31.80
2:36.14
2:43.99
2:57.98
3:04.99

3:00.91
2:44.05
2:37.97
2:27.91
2:29.72
2:37.11
2:57.12
3:06.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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